
Qualified for Zone Finals 1 of 2

Upper School Teams
1 100069 South Forsyth High School Equestrian Team
2 100019 Sonora Farms Equestrian Team
3 100078 Northview Equestrian Team
4 100090 Milton High School

Middle School Teams
1 200025 Stonegate Equestrian Team
2 200013 Sonora Farms Equestrian Team
3 200052 Falcon Ridge Stables
4 200075 St Francis

2-Var Open
1 700962 Kelsi Shevlin NTH-UH
2 700762 Victoria Imbriglio SFH-UH
3 720022 Anna Moses StF-UH
4 700232 Amanda Calvird SGF-UH
5 701275 Tara Maloney MIL-UH
6 701270 Kelsey Berry MIL-UH
7 700770 Erica Whaley SFH-UH
8 700940 Joanna Ginburg StF-UH

3-Var Int
1 700767 Sloane Sherwood SON-UH
2 700932 Elizabeth Parker FRS-UH
3 700048 Hannah Griffin SON-UH
4 700759 Meredith Frobose SFH-UH
5 701325 Ashley Head SON-UH
6 700765 Nikki Renfroe SFH-UH

4-JV Nov
1 700764 Haley Orrie SFH-UH
2 700977 Emily Matthews SGF-UH
3 701269 Grace Ashby MIL-UH
4 700045 Danielle Eckley SON-UH
5 700233 Mikaela Kieffer SGF-UH
6 700763 Grace Leeson SFH-UH
7 700771 Cherry Williamson SFH-UH
8 700755 Jaclyn Beckley SFH-UH
9 701277 Kirsten von Wahl MIL-UH

5-Fut Int
1 700239 Marlena Parker SGF-MH
2 701396 Megan Phillips StF-MH



Qualified for Zone Finals 2 of 2

6-Fut Nov

8-Var Open
1 700770 Erica Whaley SFH-UH
2 700962 Kelsi Shevlin NTH-UH
3 701155 Zoe Campbell CNT-UH
4 701270 Kelsey Berry MIL-UH
5 700762 Victoria Imbriglio SFH-UH
6 701275 Tara Maloney MIL-UH
7 700760 Tatiana Gomez SFH-UH
8 720022 Anna Moses StF-UH

9-Var Int
1 700048 Hannah Griffin SON-UH
2 700932 Elizabeth Parker FRS-UH
3 701274 Taylor Lawrence MIL-UH
4 700051 Laura McLendon SON-UH
5 701325 Ashley Head SON-UH
6 700234 Jenna Klorfein SGF-UH
7 700235 Chelsea Mendola SGF-UH
8 700765 Nikki Renfroe SFH-UH
9 700963 Abby Williams NTH-UH
10 700957 Sandra Burgstresser NTH-UH
11 700767 Sloane Sherwood SON-UH

10-JV Nov
1 700961 Elizabeth Pennington NTH-UH
2 700977 Emily Matthews SGF-UH
3 700771 Cherry Williamson SFH-UH
4 700764 Haley Orrie SFH-UH
5 701269 Grace Ashby MIL-UH
6 700955 Hannah Bossie NTH-UH
7 700928 Courtney Gilsdorf FRS-UH

11-JV Beg
1 700766 Kat Saxon SFH-UH
2 701154 Emily Beam CNT-UH
3 700758 Brittany Fetrow SFH-UH
4 700761 Crystal Harrell SFH-UH

12-Fut Int
1 700239 Marlena Parker SGF-MH
2 701396 Megan Phillips StF-MH

13-Fut Nov
1 700237 Audrey Calvird SGF-MH
2 700056 Ava Duncan SON-MH

14-Fut Beg
1 700131 Sydney Lanier SON-MH
2 700238 Katie McGraw SGF-MH


